MONTH:
INTEREST:
BEGIN DATE:
END DATE:

ACCOUNT:

Pop Fund
Activity Account
School Store
Yearbook

Reading Grant

Adopt-A-Family

Fieldtrips

PTO Classroom
Money

TOTALS:

BANK COSTS:
CHECKBOOK
RECON.

01-Dec-12
0.60
01-Dec-12
31-Dec-12
BEGIN
BALANCE
161.09
1,620.05
4,370.74
158.61
0.00

100.12

956.69

42 .93

0.00
0.00
0.00
7,410.23

End Checkbook Balance =
Beginning Statement Balance

Deposits Cleared (+)=
Total Checks cleared(-)=

Total Checks Not Cleared (-)=

Interest +=
Bank Costs - =
Adj. Bank Bal.

RECEIPTS

377.84

377.84

7,410.23
7,410.23
377.84
1,493.90
0.60

6,294.77

STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNT
POPLAR GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

INTEREST

0.
0.13
0.35
0.

0.00

o

o

02

01

.01

.08

.00

.00
.00
.00

EXPENSES
50.00
129.60
98.30

1,216.00

1,493.90

END
BALANCE
111.11
1,868.42
4,272.79
158.62
0.00

100.13

-259.23

42 .93

0.00
0.00
0.00
6,294.77



