MONTH: INTEREST: BEGIN DATE: END DATE:	01-Dec-12 0.60 01-Dec-12 31-Dec-12	POF	STUDENT A	CTIVITY AC ELEMENTAR	
	BEGIN				END
ACCOUNT:	BALANCE	RECEIPTS	INTEREST	EXPENSES	BALANCE
Pop Fund	161.09		0.02	50.00	111.11
Activity Account	1,620.05	377.84	0.13	129.60	1,868.42
School Store	4,370.74		0.35	98.30	4,272.79
Yearbook	158.61		0.01		158.62
Reading Grant	0.00		0.00		0.00
Adopt-A-Family	100.12		0.01		100.13
Fieldtrips	956.69		0.08	1,216.00	-259.23
PTO Classroom Money	42.93		0.00		42.93
	0.00		0.00		0.00
	0.00		0.00		0.00
	0.00		0.00		0.00
TOTALS:	7,410.23	377.84		1,493.90	6,294.77

BANK COSTS:

CHECKBOOK

RECON.

End Checkbook Balance =	7,410.23			
Beginning Statement Balance				
=	7,410.23			
Deposits Cleared (+)=	377.84			
Total Checks cleared(-)=	1,493.90			
Total Checks Not Cleared (-)=				
Interest +=	0.60			
Bank Costs - =				
Adj. Bank Bal.	6,294.77			